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"TAKE IT FROM

IT'S AMAZING! IT'S SENSATIONAL!;nHLNS UT THE BEST-N- O. I Nearlng completion on paved street In
Grove setting, peneled liv. rm. and din. rm birch kitchen, G E.

auto dishwasher, 3 bdrms.. party room, hdwd. firs., filreplace, auto-o- il
heat. Onlv 14 non

ABSOLUTELYNO. 2 Same Area with dble. garage.., view ,n,3w. V.ALI, KUi 5.

FRIENDLY LITTLE HOME FOR SERENE LIVING 2 bdrms.. liv. rm., din.
., niicnen. nmsneo upstairs suitable for bdrrfi. or den, extra Ige.corner lot with 218' frontage, fruit and nut trees, lovely garden. Just

outside city limits. $8000. CALL J. E. LAW.

WILL BUILD TO SUIT PURCHASER
pick ine lot. and view you desire, also the floorplan, we take care of
the details. Come in and talk It over. CALL GRABENHORST BROS.

NO FINANCE CHARGE
A--l USED CARS A--l RECONDITIONED

6 MO. 6000 MILE WARRANTY IN WRITING

HOOVER SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 bdrma., ranch ityle home. Thia attractive
home Is 2 yrs, old and offers 1338 sq. ft. of floor space. Liv. rm., with
fireplace, din. rm., Ige. kitchen with brkf. nook. Hdwd. firs., carpet-
ing in liv. rm. and din. rm. and many other fine features. Price $13,500.
CALL H. K. LAYMON.

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Evening. & Sundays call Salesmen

Roy S. Ferris H. K. Laymon J. E. Law 3 5113

TAKE

YOUR PICK

$795

A-- l 1951 FORD V-- TUDOR. Heater A--l

A-- l 1951 HUDSON PACEMAKER SDN. R., H., O.D. A-- l

A-- l 1951 PLYMOUTH CRANBROOK SDN. R., H. A-- l

A-- l 1950 BUICK SPECIAL SEDANETTE. R., H. A--l

A-- l 1951 FORD 6 TUDOR, R., H., O.D. . . .; A-- l

COLBATH'S
REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS

ACTION DEMANDED
THIS PROPERTY MUST BE SOLD Here ts almost new three bedroom

home, hardwood floors, auto oil heat, lovely fenced yard. In the man-bri- n

garden area. FHA Loan can be assumed. Full price only $9500.

MAGNIFICENT COMMANDING VIEW
HUNDREDS OF DOLLARS WORTH Or SHRUBS. Honey of South

suburban lot. Late built home, fireplace, living rm, din;
tng rm., oil piped heat to all rooms, patio hardwood firs, ASKINt.
PRICE $11,950. TAKE SMALL HOME ON SMALL LOT IN
TRADE.

AMAZING!. WATSON. AMAZING!
GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY Two house,

$5500 with furnishings. JUST $500 down. Balance $53 per montn. mam
GOOD RENTALS. HURRY.

LOOKING FOR INCOME PROPERTY?
IF SO WE HAVE A DANDY. This property is located close to the Capital

shopping center and in good repair. All of the first floor is occupied
by the owner who operate, a day nursery. The second floor has 9

lovely sleeping room, all very nicely furnished. The baaement ha.
4 sleeping rooms and 1 apt., all furnished. INCOME AT PRESENT
CLOSE TC $600 per month. Illness only reason for selling. ASKING
PRICE $26,500. SHOWN BY APMT. NO DRIVE-B- INFORMATION.

SOUTH OF MARION

NO FINANCE CHARGE
:

1950 CHEV DELUXE SDN R&H POWER GLIDE $925.
'

195! CHEV BUSINESS COUPE R&H 24,000 Ml. $1005
'

1949 FORD CUSTOM SEDAN A-- l HEATER
:

$545
"

1951 FORD DELUXE 6 TUDOR HEATER $915.

1951 NASH RAMBLER STATION WAGON $995

1950 FORD CUSTOM 6 CLB. CPE. R-- $665

1951 FORD CUSTOM 6 CLB. CPE. HEATER $795 .
J

IF YOU CAN'T COME IN CALL US; WE WILL COME OUT

PHONE

APPROX. SIXTY ACRES. Bean, atrawberrie. and weet corn farm with
STAYTON CONTRACT. Good Chenalis loam soil. BirawDernes mauc nj
tons per acre in 1953. modern older home plus 2 email rental
homes and 18 bean picker cabins. 6000 ft. Irrigation pipe. 3 electric
pumps and motors. 70 rainblrd sprinklers. 2 tractors and all equipment,
Chev. truck. PRICE FOR ALL $32,000. Take smaller acreage in trade.

EDGE OF SILVERTON
THIRTY-SI- ACRES with seven-roo-

or cheken houses wltn it) orooaer
shed. On highway. Price $14,000. TERMS OR TAKE SALEM PROP-

ERTY IN TRArJE,NiNG pH0NFS op SALESMEN
JACK BOWDEN PHIL NEWELL LES CAPPS , DICK SCANDLINO

CENTER AT HIGH

VALLEY

HERB MISSON, Mgr.

MOTOR A-- l USED

800 Real Estate

III!!
We Specialize i

FEDERAL CI it FHA MTGS.

VALUE WORTH
TALKING ABOUT
bedrooms. 1 down and 4 upbasement. Furnace. Very spaciousrooms. Choice location. This li tru-
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
T. T. Anderson with

Colbath Land Co.
Court St. Ph. Eve.

rinnn house, new roof,
insulated, 'i acre, fruit trees, lo

cated in Falls City. Total $5,000.
reasonable downpayment. See
"Mac'' McAllister. Falls City.

hoase. Electricity, toilet,
50x100 lot. $2,000, cash. 2278 Hyde.

Lots For Sale

OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.
between Liberty and High. Phone

or

Farms. Acreage For Sale

OWNER must sell account of poor
health, 89 A. farm. 39 A. cult. Bal.
pasture and timber. 4.bedrm. mod.
hse. 42x50 ft. barn. dbl. gar., chick,
hsc. 2 wells, 2 springs. All fenced.
$10,300, half cash. Bal. terms. Own-
er Dallas 3602.

ACRES, close In, modern
house, barn, chicken house, about
2 acres in pasture. Price $9,150.
Will trade for larger modern house
on acreage. 3130 Hollywood Dr. Ph.

A. FARM I NORTH of SALEM!
VALLEY FLOOR I $l2.Wm C. W.
STULLF.R. Rltr.. 765 Edgewater.
Ph. or Salem. Ore.
A . 2 BEDROOM home. 8 Inch well.
Full price $3000. RL I. Box 675,
Salem.

ACRES, 4 in orchard, modern
ranch style home, 8 room, and
full basement. Barn and double
garage. Close In. East. Ph.

ACREAGE 11.47 acres. One and a
quarter miles East of Lancaster.
Small barn. Mostly fenced. Price
$3,950.
acre Industrial site. Railroad drill
track available. Call E. J. Zwasch-k- a,

Realtor. Phone

Exchanges Real Estate

SALE or trade. 6 lot at DeLake with
150 Highway. 101 frontage. Ph.

LARGE house. King wood
Height, for smaller house in Sa-

lem. Phone before 1 p.fn,
Wants New 3 Bedroom Home

2 small rental houses on one lot,
in biiinrx zone. Income $75 00 per
mo. To trade in as part payment.
For particulars call Mr. Johnson,

ED D. POTTER,
REALTOR

S. High St. Ph. or

TRADE
Good W. Salem, 4 br. home with

basement. I'rlee f7r" Take your
small home as part pmt.

COURi
1 and 2 br. units. Permanent ten-

ants. This ts a late built property
showing a high return on an Invest-
ment of $3G.SO0. Consider a smaller
property in trade.

12 ACRE
TRUCK GARDEN"

bldg upot. New Irrigation V

tern, Unlimited water. Ideal for
nursery. 2 mi. from Salem. Take
a small place in trade Pnct 121.750.

TRADE
ervlee lundrv and bldg. Dandy

husband and wife net up. Tradr for
fchrep or cattle ranch up to 100 A.
Price $lS.fKo.

Call Bon Clearv

W. Musprave, Realtor
Fdgewater F.ve

SFt.L or trade Excellent build-in-

InU. Will neii for $10 dn- - Jin
per mo. Rt buv in Salem. Ph

home. nar bui, trade H

In (Vi a. S V Lawrence: 2142 Bruce
Pt. Ph.

1. 1918 CHRYSLER WINDSOR SEDAN

MRS. OGLESMEE Homes KIGGINS
J.5373

806 Houses For Sale

BY OWNER
Attractive iuuuiuph .sn.w - -

rooms, aown umiiusiit--
plastered, hardwood floors, fire-

place, forced-ai- r furnace, utility
room. Small barn, chicken house.
App. 3i acres, family fruit, oak
grove amu r isner nao.

515

808

BY

810

GI FHA
$7450 on your lot

with nothing down
or $B250 on our lot

Oversized garages and fireplaces
now available at extra cost.

BEST BUY IN THE CITY! 3

Phone
famous

L0CKW00D HOMES
1145 S. Commercial 133

$500 -- $1000 DN.
On a limited number of well built 2 2

or 3 bdrm nomes. VMin auacnea
garage. FH A. A- G.I. approved.
Good locations. Near school, city
bus r shopping center. Quick pos-
session.

9i
See

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. CapltolPh3-82- 1 eve3-721- 7

BY OWNER. Suburban. N.E., close
to grade scnooi. t warms., n....
floors. Inside utility. Garden space.
Venetian blinds. Insulated, nice 4

neishborhood. A real buy. Ph.

$3000. OFF 812

Former price. Ranch type
home in N.fc. Miem. tarpt?ieu u.n
fircplc, lg PR, kit. with nook,
utility rm. garage. F.A. oil heat,
patio on le btxl60 lot, nearly new.
Ncarlv lfttX) ft. floor space. Buy
owner's equity, then pay only S..5

per month. Low taxes. Call
evening. Has

COMFORTABLE
HOME

C1e to hish school on "North 15th

St . nasem I. oil orai. l. n . is n..
kit. down, 2 oedrrn, full hath up.
lo 2 rm apt with hath down A

real bargain at $75. Terms, or $f00 215

rash. Ph. eve.
urti i vwnnn

4 bedrooms and basement, fireplace.
neamuui Mi'nHiu x nun
lumbia St. Full price JlO.WOfKV
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